
FY 2027 Guardrail, Pavement Marking, and Raised Pavement Marker Applications

County

GR, PM, or 

RPM Local-Let
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Gallia GR Yes 300,000$          300,000$      100% 0% 0 62.32 62.32 29 2027

Muskingum GR Yes 300,000$          600,000$      50% 50% 0 44.94 44.94 73 2027

Hocking GR No 300,000$          900,000$      30% 70% 0 39.77 39.77 63 2027

Seneca GR Yes 200,000$          1,100,000$  100% 0% 3 35.32 38.32 55 2027

Clinton GR Yes 300,000$          1,400,000$  40% 60% 0 34.24 34.24 84 2027

Adams PM Yes 150,000$          1,550,000$  60% 40% 0 34.18 34.18 53

Fayette RPM Yes 75,000$            1,625,000$  100% 0% 0 33.77 33.77 44

Scioto PM Yes 150,000$          1,775,000$  33% 67% 0 32.32 32.32 46

Clinton RPM Yes 50,000$            1,825,000$  100% 0% 3 29.24 32.24 84

Ross GR No 300,000$          2,125,000$  15% 85% 0 31.30 31.30 62 2027

Preble GR Yes 300,000$          2,425,000$  50% 50% 0 31.00 31.00 48 2027

Holmes PM Yes 150,000$          2,575,000$  100% 0% 0 28.08 28.08 80

Jefferson GR Yes 300,000$          2,875,000$  0% 100% 0 26.44 26.44 9 2027

Wood GR Yes 100,000$          2,975,000$  100% 0% 6 20.16 26.16 39

Muskingum PM Yes 150,000$          3,125,000$  0% 100% 0 25.91 25.91 73

Warren GR Yes 200,000$          3,325,000$  0% 100% 3 22.80 25.80 76

Clinton PM Yes 150,000$          3,475,000$  30% 70% 0 25.46 25.46 84

Huron PM Yes 50,000$            3,525,000$  0% 100% 6 18.86 24.86 85

Huron GR Yes 200,000$          3,725,000$  20% 80% 3 21.43 24.43 85

Medina GR Yes 100,000$          3,825,000$  100% 0% 6 18.13 24.13 25

Highland GR Yes 300,000$          4,125,000$  40% 60% 0 23.67 23.67 42

Gallia PM Yes 150,000$          4,275,000$  0% 100% 0 21.96 21.96 29

Pickaway GR Yes 300,000$          4,575,000$  20% 80% 0 21.90 21.90 82

Seneca PM Yes 100,000$          4,675,000$  50% 50% 3 17.25 20.25 55

Logan PM Yes 150,000$          4,825,000$  0% 100% 0 20.17 20.17 36

Richland PM Yes 100,000$          4,925,000$  0% 100% 3 17.15 20.15 69

Hamilton GR Yes 300,000$          5,225,000$  0% 100% 0 19.30 19.30 45

Richland GR Yes 100,000$          5,325,000$  0% 100% 6 12.87 18.87 69

Fayette PM Yes 150,000$          5,475,000$  0% 100% 0 18.06 18.06 44

Meigs PM No 150,000$          5,625,000$  0% 100% 0 17.46 17.46 56

Meigs GR No 200,000$          5,825,000$  0% 100% 3 13.88 16.88 56

Highland PM Yes 150,000$          5,975,000$  5% 95% 0 16.62 16.62 42

Wayne GR Yes 200,000$          6,175,000$  0% 100% 3 13.19 16.19 31

Clark GR Yes 300,000$          6,475,000$  13% 87% 0 16.10 16.10 65

Morgan GR No 150,000$          6,625,000$  100% 0% 3 13.00 16.00 35

Darke PM No 150,000$          6,775,000$  0% 100% 0 14.75 14.75 11

Fulton GR Yes 300,000$          7,075,000$  50% 50% 0 14.43 14.43 26

Mercer PM Yes 100,000$          7,175,000$  100% 0% 3 10.53 13.53 37

Lorain GR Yes 200,000$          7,375,000$  0% 100% 3 9.19 12.19 86

Darke GR No 102,000$          7,477,000$  0% 100% 3 8.94 11.94 11

Morgan PM No 100,000$          7,577,000$  50% 50% 3 8.83 11.83 35

Medina PM Yes 100,000$          7,677,000$  0% 100% 3 8.34 11.34 25

Stark GR Yes 200,000$          7,877,000$  0% 100% 3 7.28 10.28 78

Mahoning GR Yes 100,000$          7,977,000$  50% 50% 6 3.18 9.18 51

Stark PM Yes 100,000$          8,077,000$  0% 100% 3 5.11 8.11 78

Erie PM Yes 150,000$          8,227,000$  0% 100% 0 7.21 7.21 34

Mercer GR Yes 100,000$          8,327,000$  0% 100% 6 0.91 6.91 37

Allen GR Yes 300,000$          8,627,000$  10% 90% 0 3.82 3.82 15

Approved for Funding


